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Women / 5 / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedy Ellsworth258
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.050 9.3509.300 37.000
4 5T 1T 3T 1 

1 

Smriti Avirneni249
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.050 9.3508.950 36.750
1T 5T 6 3T 2 

2 

Ava Randol271
Kurt Thomas

9.050 9.100 9.2009.300 36.650
5 3T 1T 6T 3 

3 

Peyton Bunck252
Kurt Thomas

8.800 9.150 9.4009.100 36.450
11T 2 3 1T 4 

4 

Madisyn McClusky267
Kurt Thomas

8.950 9.000 9.1009.050 36.100
9 7 4 8 5 

5 

Addie Mitchell270
Kurt Thomas

8.925 9.100 9.2258.775 36.025
10 3T 7 5 6 

6 

Elizabeth Lipman263
Kurt Thomas

9.400 8.300 9.4008.725 35.825
1T 12 8T 1T 7 

7 

Ava Valdez280
Kurt Thomas

9.375 8.400 9.2008.625 35.600
3 11 11 6T 8 

8 

Colette Dieterlen145
GGG

9.000 9.200 8.3509.000 35.550
7T 1 5 12 9 

9 

Emma Johnson261
Kurt Thomas

9.025 8.825 9.0008.525 35.375
6 8 13 9 10 

10 

Phoenix Flores178
TXeast

9.000 8.175 8.8508.725 34.750
7T 13 8T 10 11 

11 

Chylar Wilson186
TXeast

8.800 8.750 8.5008.600 34.650
11T 9 12 11 12 

12 

Allison Hubbard181
TXeast

8.275 8.725 7.4508.700 33.150
13 10 10 13 13 

13 
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